= Grace Christian Academy Fee Schedule

2 Timothy 2:3 Thou therefore endure hardness as a good soldier of Jesus Christ

FEE SCHDULE 2025-2026

Registration Fee

Standard registration is due at the time of registration and is non-refundable ............c..cccccceee. $525.00
$25 deposit for returning families.

$100 deposit for new families.

Tuition Fee/Monthly

KiNdergarten-FOUIMth Grad... ..ottt sttt ss e testeste e se e e s et et e s st enease et saesenen $725.00
Fifth Grad@-TWEIFLR Grade......c.ccuovcueuevieeieeececee ettt et ses st s s s s et steses st sessaesrensone $675.00
Late fee

A late fee of $25.00 will be applied to accounts that are not paid on or before the 5™ day of each month.
If payment is not received by the 10™, the student will not be allowed to attend class.

Curriculum/Book Fee
Kindergarten-FOUIMth Grade ..uii i ittt e e e s s ba e e s st ee e s e snbeeesesabeeessnanenas $425.00
Fifth Grade-TWeIfth Grade.......oocu.iiiiieeeie s ettt e st e s ir e s ia e e e saaessbeessbaeesaneean $460.00

Academic and Other Fees

Specialized EAUCAtiON FEE (PEI NOUI) w.iiiiiiiiiiieiiiieiiiieiiee ettt esreeeteeesteeseteeeeteeesabeesetaeesasesssessnsseesareeas $65.00
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS- (Included but not iMited £0) ....cccvvvvervverivesiiieserere e s stsseienes $15,000
Digital Materials, Educational Software & Subscriptions, Educational Subscription Kits, Electives, Field
Trips & Other Activities Needed to Enhance Curriculum, Learning Manipulatives & Creative Play ltems,
Musical Instruments & Equipment, Physical Education (P.E.), School Supplies, and Assistive Technology
Devices.

TULOFING FEE (PEI NOUI) evevite ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt et ea e beeaeeaseshesaseessetsenbeebeensensesseenseseensenseereeanan $75.00
StANAArdiZEd TESTING FEE ..cuveviiteeeiericteeeecteeiesteeteeneeereeteesreeteeseibeeaessseesassaessesteensasteessensesteensenteessenns $100.00
10110741300, - - TN UPURTe - . ISRUURUURURRe i - SOOI $250.00
Lah FEES (PEI SEMESTEI) .ueiiuiiiieireeite et eetteetee ettt ettt ebeesteseteestaesasaaasesbe e ts e beessaesssessseesseenbeeseesseesssesssenns $75.00
ACLIVILY FEE vvivvirvrerreirecieene e SR s o B eevveennrrsne e cese Bheersreriveresssssnenseesseesessssssnnes $200.00
V1T Y N (e Yo 1=y 10 V=T £=T=) T SRR $100.00
Baskethall (ONETIME TEE) ..icui ittt ettt e e e e eb e et e esteesteesreesaeeenteenreereennes $125.00
Cheerleading (ONELIME) .ouuivi it iere e ettt eeeeste e e assreesteebesreessereesaesteeseentasheensesbesnsenssereensesteereens $50.00

Graduation Fee
Yo (Y7 - T (= o CT =T (U= 14 o] o P U U $75.00
SeniopGraduationT.. G....... R ... eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaB et T e SR $150.00

Note: No refunds of any of the above listed fees will be given for students who are withdrawn early.
Additional fees may apply. Any fees note covered by scholarship must be paid out of pocket.

We accept FES-EO, FTC, FES-UA, and AAA

Book fee is due by July 25", Payment plans are available to those who qualify.

]
Grace Christian Academy 5401 Curry Ford Rd Orlando FL 32812



